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School : School of Engineering and Technology 

Department : B.Tech in Aerospace Engineering Batches : 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2017 8 YAS 801-Finite Element Methods in Aerospace Structures 12-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YAS 802 A-Heat Transfer 14-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YAS 802 B-Aircraft Maintenance & Management 14-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YAS 802 C-Aero Elasticity 14-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YAS 803 A-Space Dynamics 16-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YAS 803 B-Aircraft Navigation and Guidance 16-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YAS 803 C-Missile Aerodynamics 16-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YAS 701-AIRCRAFT DESIGN 11-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YAS 702-Composite Materials 13-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YAS 703-Aerospace computational Analysis 15-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YAS704 - 1 B-Unmanned Air Vehicles 18-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YAS704 - 1 C-High Speed Aerodynamics 18-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YAS704 - I A-Airport Planning and Scheduling Operations 18-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YAS705 - 2 A-Rockets and Missiles 20-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YAS705 - 2 B-Introduction to NDT 20-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YAS705 - 2 C-Air Traffic Control and Planning 20-12-2023 AN 

2017 6 YAS 601-Aerodynamics - II 03-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YAS602-Aerospace Propulsion - II 05-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YAS603-Aerospace Structures - II 09-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YAS604-Aircraft Instrumentation and Control Theory 11-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YAS605-Theory of Vibrations 04-01-2024 FN 

2017 5 YAS501-Aerodynamics I 12-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YAS502-Aerospace Propulsion I 14-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YAS503-Aerospace Structures I 21-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YAS504-Satellite And Space System Design 19-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YAS505-Flight Dynamics 16-12-2023 FN 

2017 4 YAS401-Numerical Methods and Programming 04-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YAS402-Elements of Avionics 05-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YAS403-Fundamentals of Aerospace 09-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YAS404-Differential Equation and Applications 03-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YAS405-Aircraft Systems 15-01-2024 AN 

2017 3 17YAS303-Thermodynamics for Aerospace Engineering 15-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YAS301-MECHANICS OF FLUIDS 13-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YAS302-MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 11-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YAS303-MANUFACTURING PROCESSES 15-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YAS304-AEROSPACE MATERIALS 18-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YAS305-THERMODYNAMICS 20-12-2023 FN 

2018 8 17YASE05-HIGH SPEED AERODYNAMICS 12-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YASE07-AIRPORT PLANNING AND OPERATIONS 12-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YASE09-HEAT TRANSFER 14-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YASE10-FINITE ELEMENT METHODS IN AEROSPACE STRUCTURES 12-12-2023 AN 
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2018 8 17YASE11-SPACE DYNAMICS 14-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YASE12-MISSILE AERODYNAMICS 14-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YASE14-PRODUCT DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YASE16-CNS & ATM 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17 YAS 702-AIRCRAFT NAVIGATION GUIDANCE & CONTROLS 13-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17 YAS 703-AEROSPACE COMPUTATIONAL ANALYSIS 15-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17 YASE 01-ROCKET & MISSILES 18-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17 YASE 02-UNMANNED AERIAL VEHICLE 18-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17 YASE 03-COMPOSITE MATERIALS 18-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17 YASE 04-FLOW VISULATION TECHNIQUES 18-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YAS 701-AIRCRAFT DESIGN 11-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OAE 711-LIGHTER THAN AIR SYSTEMs 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OBB512-Introduction to Banking and Financial Markets 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCE711-Global Climate Changes and Disaster Management 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS712-Introduction to Web Development 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS713-Basics of Embedded System & Internet of Things 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OLA711-Basic principles of Indian Constitution 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 6 17YAS601-NUMERICAL METHODS AND PROGRAMMING 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YAS602-THEORY OF VIBRATIONS 04-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YAS603-CONTROL THEORY AND APPLICATIONS OF FLIGHT CONTROL SYSTEM 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YAS604-SATELLITE AND SPACE SYSTEMS DESIGN 09-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 OBB 411-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 OBB 412-FINANCIAL PLANNING FOR INDIVIDUALS 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 OCS 611-MICROSOFT EXCEL 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 OCS 612-INTRODUCTION TO CYBER SECURITY 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 OEE 611-ENERGY AUDIT 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 5 17YAS 501-AERODYNAMICS-II 12-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YAS 502-AEROSPACE PROPULSION - II 14-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YAS 503-FLIGHT DYNAMICS 16-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YAS 504-AEROSPACE STRUCTURES-II 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YAS 505-ELEMENTS OF AVIONICS & INSTRUMENTATION SYSTEMS 21-12-2023 FN 

2018 4 17YAS401-Aerodynamics - I 05-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YAS402-Aerospace Propulsion - I 09-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YAS403-Aerospace Structures - I 11-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YAS404-Aircraft Systems 15-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YBS401-Differential Equations and Applications 04-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YES401-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 03-01-2024 AN 

2018 3 17YAS301-Mechanics of Solids 11-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YAS302-Mechanics of Fluids 13-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YAS303-Thermodynamics for Aerospace Engineering 15-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YAS304-Fundamentals of Aerospace 18-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YAS305-Aerospace Materials and Production Technology 20-12-2023 FN 
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2019 8 17YASE05-High Speed Aerodynamics 12-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YASE07-Airport Planning and Operations 12-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YASE11-SPACE DYNAMICS 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YASE12-MISSILE AERODYNAMICS 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YASE14-PRODUCT DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YASE16-CNS and ATM 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YAS701-AIRCRAFT DESIGN 11-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YAS702-AIRCRAFT NAVIGATION GUIDANCE & CONTROLS 13-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YAS703-AEROSPACE COMPUTATIONAL ANALYSIS 15-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YASE01-ROCKET and MISSILES 18-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YASE02-UNMANNED AERIAL VEHICLE 18-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YASE03-COMPOSITE MATERIALS 18-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YASE04-FLOW VISUALISATION TECHNIQUES 18-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OAE 711-LIGHTER THAN AIR SYSTEMs 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OBB512-Introduction to Banking and Financial Markets 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCE711-Global Climatic Changes and Disaster Management 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCS712-Web Development and Services 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OLA711- Introduction to constitutional law 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 6 17YAS 601-NUMERICAL METHODS AND PROGRAMMING 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YAS 602-THEORY OF VIBRATIONS 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YAS 603-CONTROL THEORY AND APPLICATIONS OF FLIGHT CONTROL SYSTEM 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YAS 604-SATELLITE AND SPACE SYSTEMS DESIGN 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OBB 411-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OBB 412-FINANCIAL PLANNING FOR INDIVIDUALS 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCA 401-Recent Trends in IT 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCA 402-Fundamentals of Programming 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCS 611-Business Intelligence 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OEE 611-ENERGY AUDIT 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OLA 612-Cyber Law 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 5 17 YAS 501-AERODYNAMICS - II 12-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YAS 502-AEROSPACE PROPULSION - II 14-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YAS 503-FLIGHT DYNAMICS 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YAS 504-AEROSPACE STRUCTURES-II 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YAS 505-ELEMENTS OF AVIONICS & INSTRUMENTATION SYSTEMS 21-12-2023 FN 

2019 4 17YAS401-AERODYNAMICS I 05-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YAS402-AEROSPACE PROPULSION I 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YAS403-AEROSPACE STRUCTURES I 11-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YAS404-AIRCRAFT SYSTEMS 15-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YBS401-DIFFERENTIAL EQUTIONS AND APPLICATIONS 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YES401-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 3 17YAS 301-Mechanics of Solids 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YAS 302-Mechanics of Fluids 13-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YAS 303-Thermodynamics for Aerospace Engg. 15-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YAS 304-Fundamental of Aerospace 18-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YAS 305-Aerospace Materials and Production Technology 20-12-2023 FN 
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2020 7 17YAS701-AIRCRAFT DESIGN 11-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YAS702-AIRCRAFT NAVIGATION GUIDANCE AND CONTROLS 13-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YAS703-AEROSPACE COMPUTATIONAL ANALYSIS 15-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YASE01-ROCKETS AND MISSILES 18-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YASE02-UNMANNED AERIAL VEHICLES 18-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 OAE711-LIGHTER THAN AIR SYSTEMS 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 OBB512-INTRODUCTION TO BANKING AND FINANCIAL MARKETS 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 OCE711-GLOBAL CLIMATE CHANGES AND DISASTER MANAGEMENT 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 OCS712-WEB DEVELOPMENT AND SERVICES 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 OLA711-INTRODUCTION TO CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 6 17YAS601-NUMERICAL METHODS AND PROGRAMMING 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YAS602-THEORY OF VIBRATIONS 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YAS603-CONTROL THEORY AND APPLICATIONS OF FLIGHT CONTROL SYSTEM 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YAS604-SATELLITE AND SPACE SYSTEMS DESIGN 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 OBB411-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 OBB412-FINANCIAL PLANNING FOR INDIVIDUALS 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 OCS611-BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 OEE611-ENERGY AUDIT 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 OLA611-Patent Filing Procedure in India 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 OLA612-CYBER LAW 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 5 17YAS501-AERODYNAMICS II 12-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YAS502-AEROSPACE PROPULSION II 14-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YAS503-FLIGHT DYNAMICS 16-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YAS504-AEROSPACE STRUCTURES II 19-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YAS505-ELEMENTS OF AVIONICS & INSTRUMENTATION SYSTEMS 21-12-2023 FN 

2020 4 17 YAS 401-AERODYNAMICS - I 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17 YAS 402-AEROSPACE PROPULSION - I 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17 YAS 403-AEROSPACE STRUCTURES I 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17 YAS 404-AIRCRAFT SYSTEMS 15-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17 YBS 401-PROBABILITY, VECTOR CALCULUS & COMPLEX VARIABLES 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17 YES - 401-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 3 17YAS 301-Mechanics of Solids 11-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YAS 302-Mechanics of Fluids 13-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YAS 303-Thermodynamics for Aerospace Engg. 15-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YAS 304-Fundamentals of Aerospace Engineering 18-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YAS 305-Aerospace Materials and Production Technology 20-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YAS501-AERODYNAMICS-II 12-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YAS502-AEROSPACE PROPULSION-II 14-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YAS503-FLIGHT DYNAMICS 16-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YAS504-AEROSPACE STRUCTURES-II 19-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YAS505-ELEMENTS OF AVIONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION SYSTEMS 21-12-2023 FN 

2021 4 17YAS401-AERODYNAMICS - I 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YAS402-AEROSPACE PROPULSION - I 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YAS403-AEROSPACE STRUCTURE - I 11-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YAS404-AIRCRAFT SYSTEMS 15-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YBS401-PROBABILITY, VECTOR, CALCULUS & COMPLEX VARIABLES 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YES401-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 03-01-2024 AN 
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2021 3 17YAS301-Mechanics of Solids 11-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YAS302-Mechanics of Fluids 13-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YAS303-Thermodynamics for Aerospace Engg. 15-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YAS304-Fundamentals of Aerospace Engineering 18-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YAS305-Aerospace Materials and Production Technology 20-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YAE301-SOLID MECHANICS 11-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YAE302-FLUID DYNAMICS 13-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YAE303-ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS 15-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YAE306-3D DYNAMICS 18-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YAS305-AEROSPACE MATERIALS AND PRODUCTION TECHNIQUES 20-12-2023 FN 

 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Engineering and Technology 

Department : B.Tech in Civil Engineering Batches : 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2016 8 YCE801-Quantity Surveying, Contracts and Tenders 12-12-2023 AN 

2016 8 YCE802-Highway Engineering 14-12-2023 AN 

2016 8 YCEE12-Hydropower Engineering 16-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YCE701-Environmental Engineering II 13-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YCE702-Dams and Hydraulic Structures 11-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YCE703-Reinforced Cement Concrete II 15-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YCE801-Quantity Surveying, Contracts and Tenders 12-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YCEE01-Advanced Concrete Technology 18-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YCEE08-Optimization Techniques 20-12-2023 AN 

2016 6 YCE601-Advance Surveying 04-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YCE602-Project Management and Engineering Economics 05-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YCE603-Reinforced Cement Concrete I 09-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YCE604-Environmental Engineering I 03-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YCE605-Foundation Engineering 11-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YCE802-HIGHWAY ENGINEERING 14-12-2023 AN 

2016 5 YCE501-Water Resource Engineering I 12-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YCE502-Transportation Engineering I 19-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YCE503-Steel Structures 16-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YCE504-Structural Analysis II 14-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YCE505-Fluid Mechanics II 21-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YCE806-Hydropower Engineering 16-12-2023 AN 

2016 4 YCE401-Fluid Mechanics I 03-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YCE402-Structural Analysis I 04-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YCE403-Concrete Technology 09-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YCE404-Architectural Planning and Design of Building 11-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YCE405-Engineering Geology 05-01-2024 AN 

2016 3 YCE301-Statistics, Probability and Vector Calculus 11-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YCE302-Mechanics of Materials 20-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YCE303-Surveying 15-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YCE304-Building Materials Construction and Planning 13-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YCE305-Geotechnical Engineering 18-12-2023 FN 

2017 8 YCE801-Quantity Surveying, Contracts and Tenders 12-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YCE802-Highway Engineering 14-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YCEE12-Hydropower Engineering 16-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCE701-Environmental Engineering II 13-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCE702-Dams and Hydraulic Structures 11-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCE703-Reinforced Cement Concrete II 15-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCEE01-Advanced Concrete Technology 18-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCEE08-Optimization Techniques 20-12-2023 AN 

2017 6 YCE601-Advance Surveying 04-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCE602-Project Management and Engineering Economics 05-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCE603-Reinforced Cement Concrete I 09-01-2024 FN 
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2017 6 YCE604-Environmental Engineering I 03-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCE605-Foundation Engineering 11-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCE802-HIghway Engineering 14-12-2023 AN 

2017 5 YCE501-Water Resources Engineering I 12-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCE502-Transportation Engineering I 19-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCE503-Steel Structures 16-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCE504-Structural Analysis II 14-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCE505-Fluid Mechanics II 21-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCE806-Hydropower Engineering 16-12-2023 AN 

2017 4 YCE401-Fluid Mechanics I 03-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCE402-Structural Analysis I 04-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCE403-Concrete Technology 09-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCE404-Architectural Planning and Design of Building 11-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCE405-Engineering Geology 05-01-2024 AN 

2017 3 YCE301-Statistics, Probability and Vector Calculus 11-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCE302-Mechanics of Materials 20-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCE303-Surveying 15-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCE304-Building Materials and Construction Planning 12-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCE305-Geotechnical Engineering 18-12-2023 FN 

2018 8 17YCEE205-Air Pollution and Control 14-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YCEE304-Advanced Foundation Engineering 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YCEE405-Design of Advanced Concrete Structures 19-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YCE701-Estimation and Costing 11-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YCE702-Environmental Engineering II 13-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YCE703-Reinforced Cement Concrete II 15-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YCEE102-Pavement Analysis and Design 18-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OAE711-Lighter Than Air System 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OBB512-Introduction to Banking and Financial Markets 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCE701-Global Climatic Changes & Disaster Management 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS712-Introduction to Web Development 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS713-Basic of Embedded System & Internet of Things 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OLA711-Basic Principles of Indian Constitution 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 6 17YCE601-Environmental Engineering I 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCE602-Construction Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCE603-Numerical Computations 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCE604-Reinforced Concrete Design 09-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 OBB411-Entrepreneurship Development 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 OBB412-Financial Planning For Individuals 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 OCS611-Microsoft Excel 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 OCS612-Introduction to Cyber Security 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 OEE611-Energy Audit 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 5 17YCE501-Hydrology 12-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCE502-Structural Analysis II 14-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCE503-Design of Steel Structures 16-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCE504-Transportation Engineering II 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCE505-Foundation Engineering 21-12-2023 FN 

2018 4 17YBS401-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 03-01-2024 AN 
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2018 4 17YCE401-Advanced Fluid Mechanics 04-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YCE402-Structural Analysis I 05-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YCE403-Geotechnical Engineering 15-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YCE404-Transportation Engineering I 09-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YCE405-Architectural Planning, Design and Drawing 11-01-2024 AN 

2018 3 17YBS301-Statistics, Probability and Vector Calculus 11-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCE301-Civil Engineering Materials and Concrete Technology 13-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCE302-Surveying 15-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCE303-Fluid Mechanics 18-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCE304-Mechanics of Materials 20-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 17YCEE204-Solid and Hazardous Waste Management 12-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YCEE205-Air Pollution and Control 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YCEE305-Real Estate Management 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YCEE402-Earthquake Engineering 19-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCE701-Estimation and Costing 11-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCE702-Environmental Engineering II 13-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCE703-Reinforced Cement Concrete II 15-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCEE102-Pavement Analysis and Design 18-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCEE103-Traffic Flow Theory 18-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCE701-Global Climatic Changes & Disaster Management 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 6 17YCE601-Environmental Engineering I 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCE602-Construction Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCE603-Numerical Computations 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCE604-Reinforced Concrete Design 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OBB411-Entrepreneurship Development 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OBB412-Financial Planning For Individuals 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCA401-Recent Trends in IT 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCS611-Business Intelligenece 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OEE611-Energy Audit 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OLA612-Cyber Law 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OMI403-Horticulture 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 5 17YCE501-Hydrology 12-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCE502-Structural Analysis II 14-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCE503-Design of Steel Structures 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCE504-Transportation Engineering II 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCE505-Foundation Engineering 21-12-2023 FN 

2019 4 17YBS401-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YCE401-Advanced Fluid Mechanics 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YCE402-Structural Analysis I 05-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YCE403-Geotechnical Engineering 15-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YCE404-Transportation Engineering I 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YCE405-Architectural Planning, Design and Drawing 11-01-2024 AN 

2019 3 17YBS301-Statistics, Probability and Vector Calculus 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCE301-Civil Engineering Materials and Concrete Technology 13-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCE302-Surveying 15-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCE303-Fluid Mechanics 18-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCE304-Mechanics of Materials 20-12-2023 FN 

2020 7 17YCE701-Estimation and Costing 11-12-2023 AN 
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2020 7 17YCE702-Environmental Engineering II 13-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YCE703-Reinforced Cement Concrete II 15-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YCEE102-Pavement Analysis and Design 18-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 OCE701-Global Climatic Changes and Disaster Management 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 6 17YCE601-Environmental Engineering I 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YCE602-Construction Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YCE603-Numerical Computations 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YCE604-Reinforced Concrete Design 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 OBB411-Entrepreneurship Development 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 OBB412-Financial Planning for Individuals 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 OEE611-Energy Audit 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 OLA712-Cyber Law 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 5 17YCE501-Hydrology 12-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCE502-Structural Analysis II 14-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCE503-Design of Steel Structures 16-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCE504-Transportation Engineering II 19-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCE505-Foundation Engineering 21-12-2023 FN 

2020 4 17YBS401-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YCE401-Advanced Fluid Mechanics 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YCE402-Structural Analysis I 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YCE403-Geotechnical Engineering 15-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YCE404-Transportation Engineering I 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YCE405-Architectural Planning, Design and Drawing 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 3 17YBS301-Statistics, Probability and Vector Calculus 11-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YCE301-Civil Engineering Materials and Concrete Technology 13-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YCE302-Surveying 15-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YCE303-Fluid Mechanics 18-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YCE304-Mechanics of Materials 20-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCE501-Hydrology 12-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCE502-Structural Analysis II 14-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCE503-Design of Steel Structures 16-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCE504-Transporatation Engineering II 19-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCE505-Foundation Engineering 21-12-2023 FN 

2021 4 17YBS401-Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YCE401-Advanced Fluid Mechanics 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YCE402-Structural Analysis - I 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YCE403-Geotechnical Engineering 15-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YCE404-Transportation Engineering-l 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YCE405-Architectural Planning, Design and Drawing 11-01-2024 AN 

2021 3 17YBS301-Statistics, Probability and Vector Calculus 11-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCE301-Civil Engineering Materials and Concrete Technology 13-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCE302-Surveying 15-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCE303-Fluid Mechanics 18-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCE304-Mechanics of Materials 20-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YBS301-Statistics Probability and Vector Calculus 11-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YCE301-Civil Engineering Materials and Concrete Technology 13-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YCE302-Surveying 15-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YCE303-Fluid Mechanics 18-12-2023 FN 
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2022 3 17YCE304-Mechanics of Materials 20-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YES101-Environmental Studies 12-01-2024 FN 

2022 3 17YES201-Engineering Mechanics 13-01-2024 FN 

 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 

 
 



Sandip University 
Mahiravani, Trimbak Road, Nashik – 422 213 

COE 

End Semester Examination Time-Table DEC-2023. 

Printed On :2023-11-09 10:17:55 11 Controller of Examinations 

Sandip University, Nashik 

 

 

 

School : School of Engineering and Technology 

Department : B.Tech in Electrical Engineering Batches : 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2016 8 YEE801-Digital Signal Processing 14-12-2023 AN 

2016 8 YEEE21-Renewable Energy Resources 12-12-2023 AN 

2016 8 YEEO03-Project Management 16-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YEE701-Switchgear and Protection 11-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YEE702-Electric Drives 13-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YEE703-Advanced Microcontroller 15-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YEE704-Advance Control System 18-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YEEE16-Smart Energy 20-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YEEE19-Green Energy Management 21-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YEEO03-Project Management 16-12-2023 AN 

2016 6 YEE601-POWER SYSTEM OPERATION AND CONTROL 03-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YEE602-COMPUTER AIDED MACHINE DESIGN 04-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YEE603-CONTROL SYSTEM 05-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YEE604-ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELD THEORY 09-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YEE801-Digital Signal Processing 14-12-2023 AN 

2016 6 YEEE10-WIND POWER 15-01-2024 FN 

2016 5 YEE501-Power Electronics 12-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YEE502-Electrical Machine II 14-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YEE503-Power System Analysis 16-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YEE504-Signal and Systems 19-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YEEE05-Solar Energy and Grid Integration 21-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YEEE06-Electric Vehicle 15-12-2023 AN 

2016 5 YEEM01-Solar PV System 21-12-2023 FN 

2016 4 YEE401-Electrical Machine I 04-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YEE402-Digital Computational Techniques 11-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YEE403-Microcontroller and Embedded Systems 05-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YEE404-Power System Transmission and Distribution 09-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YEE405-Network Analysis 15-01-2024 AN 

2016 3 YEE301-Transforms, Vector Calculus and Complex Variables 11-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YEE302-Analog and Digital Electronics 20-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YEE303-Engineering Materials Science 13-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YEE304-Electrical and Electronic Measurement 15-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YEE305-Electrical Power Generation 18-12-2023 FN 

2017 8 YEE801-Digital Signal Processing 14-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YEEE21-Renewable Energy Resources 12-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YEEO03-Project Management 16-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YEE701-Switchgear and Protection 11-12-2023 AN 
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2017 7 YEE702-Electric Drives 13-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YEE703-Advanced Microcontroller 15-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YEE704-Advance Control System 18-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YEE801-Digital Signal Processing 14-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YEEE16-Smart Energy 20-12-2023 AN 

2017 6 YEE601-Power System Operation and Control 03-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YEE602-Computer Aided Machine Design 04-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YEE603-Control System 05-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YEE604-Electromagnetic Field Theory 09-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YEEE10-Wind Power 11-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YEEO03-Project Management 16-12-2023 AN 

2017 5 YEE501-Power Electronics 12-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YEE502-Electrical Machine II 14-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YEE503-Power System Analysis 16-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YEE504-Signal and Systems 19-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YEEE04-Solar Energy PV System 21-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YEEE06-Electric Vehicles 15-12-2023 AN 

2017 4 YEE401-ELECTRICAL MACHINE I 04-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YEE402-DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 15-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YEE403-MICROCONTROLLER AND EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 05-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YEE404-POWER SYSTEM TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION 09-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YEE405-COMMUNICATION SYSTEM 11-01-2024 AN 

2017 3 YEE301-Transforms, Vector Calculus and Complex Variables 11-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YEE302-Engineering Material Science 13-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YEE303-Electrical measurement and Instrumentation 15-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YEE304-Analog Electronics 20-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YEE305-Network Analysis 18-12-2023 FN 

2018 8 17YEEE06-Computer Aided Machine Design 12-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YEEE09-Soft Computing Techniques 14-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YEEE11-Project Management 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YEE701-Switchgear and Protection 11-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YEE702-Electric Drives 13-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YEE703-PLC and SCADA 15-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YEEE01-Electric Vehicles 18-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OAE711-Lighter than Air System (LTA systems ) 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OBB512-Introduction to Banking and Financial Markets 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCE711-Global Climate Changes and Disaster Management 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS712-Introduction to Web Development 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS713-Basics of Embedded System & Internet of Things 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OLA711-Basic principles of Indian Constitution 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 6 OBB411-Entrepreneurship Development 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YEE601-Power System Operation and Control 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YEE602-Energy Conservation and Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YEE603-Control System 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YEE604-Internet of Things (IoT) 09-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 OCS611-Microsoft Excel 11-01-2024 FN 
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2018 6 OEE611-Energy Audit 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 5 17YEE501-Power Electronics 12-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YEE502-Electrical Machine II 14-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YEE503-Power Systems Analysis 16-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YEE504-Electromagnetic Field Theory 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YEE505-Solar Energy PV System 21-12-2023 FN 

2018 4 17YBS401-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 03-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YEE401-Electrical Machine I 04-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YEE402-Microcontroller and Applications 05-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YEE403-Power system I 11-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YEE404-Numerical Methods 09-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YEE405-Analog and Digital Electronics 15-01-2024 AN 

2018 3 17YBS302-Transforms, Vector Calculus and Complex Variables 11-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YEE301-Material Science 13-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YEE302-Electrical Measurements and Instrumentation 15-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YEE303-Network Analysis 18-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YEE304-Thermodynamics 20-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 17YEEE04-HVDC and FACTS Controller 12-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YEEE09-Soft Computing Techniques 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YEEE11-Project Management 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YEE701-Switchgear and Protection 11-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YEE702-Electric Drives 13-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YEE703-PLC and SCADA 18-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YEEE02-Smart Grid 15-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OME711-Mechatronics 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 6 OBB411-Entrepreneurship Development 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YEE601-Power System Operation and Control 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YEE602-Energy Conservation and Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YEE603-Control System 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YEE604-Internet of Things (IoT) 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OBB412-Financial Planning For Individuals 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCS611-Microsoft Excel 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCS612-Introduction to Cyber Security 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OEE611-Energy Audit 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 5 17YEE501-Power Electronics 12-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YEE502-Electrical Machine II 14-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YEE503-Power Systems Analysis 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YEE504-Electromagnetic Field Theory 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YEE505-Solar Energy PV System 21-12-2023 FN 

2019 4 17YBS401-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YEE401-Electrical Machine I 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YEE402-Microcontroller and Applications 05-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YEE403-Generation, Transmission and Distribution 11-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YEE404-Signal and System 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YEE405-Utilization of Electrical Energy 15-01-2024 AN 

2019 3 17YBS302-Transform Vector Calculus and Complex Variable 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YEE301-Material Science 13-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YEE302-Electrical Measurement and Instrumentation 15-12-2023 FN 
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2019 3 17YEE303-Network Analysis 18-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YEE304-Analog and Digital Electronics 20-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YEE501-Power Electronics 12-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YEE502-Electrical Machine II 14-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YEE503-Power Systems Analysis 16-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YEE504-Electromagnetic Field Theory 19-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YEE505-Solar Energy PV System 21-12-2023 FN 

2020 4 17YBS401-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YEE401-Electrical Machine I 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YEE402-Microcontroller and Applications 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YEE403-Generation, Transmission and Distribution 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YEE404-Signal and System 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YEE405-Utilization of Electrical Energy 15-01-2024 AN 

2020 3 17YBS302-Transform Vector Calculus and Complex Variable 11-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YEE301-Material Science 13-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YEE302-Electrical Measurement and Instrumentation 15-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YEE303-Network Analysis 18-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YEE304-Analog and Digital Electronics 20-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YBS302-Transform Vector Calculus and Complex Variable 11-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YEE301-Material Science 13-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YEE302-Electrical Measurement and Instrumentation 15-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YEE303-Network Analysis 18-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YEE304-Analog and Digital Electronics 20-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YBS302-Transform vector Calculus and Complex variable 11-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YEE301-Material Science 13-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YEE302-Electrical Measurement and Instrumentation 15-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YEE303-Network Analysis 18-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YEE304-Analog and Digital Electronics 20-12-2023 FN 

 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Engineering and Technology 

Department : B.Tech First Year Batches : 2023, 2022, 2021, 2020, 2019, 2018, 2017 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2017 2 YFT201-Integral Calculus 06-01-2024 AN 

2017 2 YFT202-Applied Physics 10-01-2024 AN 

2017 2 YFT203-Applied Chemistry 10-01-2024 FN 

2017 2 YFT204-Fundamentals of Electronics Engineering 13-01-2024 AN 

2017 2 YFT205-Fundamentals of Electrical Engineering 08-01-2024 AN 

2017 2 YFT206-Fundamentals of Mechanical Engineering 12-01-2024 AN 

2017 2 YFT207-Engineering Mechanics 13-01-2024 FN 

2017 1 17YBS101-Applied Physics 10-01-2024 AN 

2017 1 17YBS102-Applied Chemistry 10-01-2024 FN 

2017 1 17YES101-Environmental Studies 12-01-2024 FN 

2017 1 17YES105-Engineering Mechanics 13-01-2024 FN 

2017 1 YFT101-Algebra and Differential Calculus 08-01-2024 FN 

2017 1 YFT102-Applied Physics 10-01-2024 AN 

2017 1 YFT103-Applied Chemistry 10-01-2024 FN 

2017 1 YFT104-Fundamentals of Electronics Engineering 13-01-2024 AN 

2017 1 YFT105-Fundamentals of Electrical Engineering 08-01-2024 AN 

2017 1 YFT106-Engineering Graphics 06-01-2024 FN 

2017 1 YFT107-Basic Civil and Environment Studies 15-01-2024 FN 

2018 2 17YBS201-Applied Physics 10-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 17YBS202-Applied Chemistry 10-01-2024 FN 

2018 2 17YBS203-Integral Calculus 06-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 17YES201-Engineering Mechanics 13-01-2024 FN 

2018 2 17YES202-Applied Statistics 15-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 17YES203-Physical Security 13-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 17YES204-Introduction to Sensor Technology and Instrumentation 15-01-2024 FN 

2018 2 17YES206-Introduction to Computing and C Programming Language 12-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 17YES207-Fundamentals of Electrical and Electronics Engineering 08-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 17YBS101-Applied Physics 10-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 17YBS102-Applied Chemistry 10-01-2024 FN 

2018 1 17YBS103-Algebra and Differential Calculus 08-01-2024 FN 

2018 1 17YES101-Environmental Studies 12-01-2024 FN 

2018 1 17YES102-Introduction to Business Analytics 06-01-2024 FN 

2018 1 17YES103-Information Security Fundamentals 06-01-2024 FN 

2018 1 17YES104-Introduction to Internet of Things 06-01-2024 FN 

2019 2 17YBS101-Applied Physics 10-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 17YBS102-Applied Chemistry 10-01-2024 FN 

2019 2 17YBS203-Integral Calculus 06-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 17YES201-Engineering Mechanics 13-01-2024 FN 

2019 2 17YES202-Applied Statistics 15-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 17YES203-Physical Security 13-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 17YES206-Introduction to Computing and C Programming Language 12-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 17YES207-Fundamentals of Electrical and Electronics Engineering 08-01-2024 AN 
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2019 2 17YES208-Python Programming 15-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 17YBS101-Applied Physics 10-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 17YBS102-Applied Chemistry 10-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 17YBS103-Algebra and Differential Calculus 08-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 17YES101-Environmental Studies 12-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 17YES102-Introduction to Business Analytics 06-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 17YES103-Information Security Fundamentals 06-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 17YES104-Demystifying Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 06-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 17YES105-Engineering Mechanics 13-01-2024 FN 

2020 2 17YBS101-Applied Physics 10-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 17YBS102-Applied Chemistry 10-01-2024 FN 

2020 2 17YBS203-Integral Calculus 06-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 17YES201-Engineering Mechanics 13-01-2024 FN 

2020 2 17YES203-Physical Security 13-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 17YES207-Fundamentals of Electrical and Electronics Engineering 08-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 17YES208-Python programming 15-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 17YBE104-Demystifying AIML 06-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 17YBS101-Applied Physics 10-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 17YBS102-Applied Chemistry 10-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 17YBS103-Algebra & Differential Calculus 08-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 17YES101-Environmental Studies 12-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 17YES102-Introduction to Business Analytics 06-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 17YES103-Information Security Fundamentals 06-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 17YES104-Introduction to Internet Of Things 06-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 17YES201 -Engineering Mechanics 13-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 17YES206-Fundamentals of Computing 12-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 17YBS101-Applied Physics 10-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 17YBS102-Applied Chemistry 10-01-2024 FN 

2021 2 17YBS203-Integral Calculus 06-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 17YES201-Engineering Mechanics 13-12-2023 FN 

2021 2 17YES203-Physical Security 13-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 17YES206-Introduction to Computing & C-Programming 12-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 17YES207-Fundamentals of Electrical & Electronics Engineering 08-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 17YES208-Python Programming 15-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 17YBE104-Demystifying AIML 06-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 17YBS101-Applied Physics 10-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 17YBS102-Applied Chemistry 10-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 17YBS103-Algebra and Differential Calculus 08-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 17YES101-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 17YES103-Information security and Fundamentals 06-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 17YES201-Engineering Mechanics 13-01-2024 FN 

2022 2 17YBS101-Applied Physics 10-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 17YBS102-Applied Chemistry 10-01-2024 FN 

2022 2 17YBS203 -Integral Calculus 06-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 17YES201-Engineering Mechanics 13-01-2024 FN 

2022 2 17YES203-Physical Security 13-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 17YES206-Introduction to Computing and C Programming 12-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 17YES207-Fundamentals of Electrical and Electronics Engineering 08-01-2024 AN 
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2022 2 17YES208-Python Programming 15-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 17YBE104-Demystifying AIML 06-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 17YBS101-Applied Physics 10-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 17YBS102-Applied Chemistry 10-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 17YBS103-Algebra and Differential Calculus 08-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 17YES101-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 17YES103-Information security and Fundamentals 06-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 17YES201-Engineering Mechanics 13-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 17YBE104-Demystifying AIML 06-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 17YBS101-Applied Physics 10-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 17YBS102-Applied Chemistry 10-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 17YBS103-Algebra and Differential Calculus 08-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 17YES101-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 17YES103-Information security and Fundamentals 06-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 17YES201-Engineering Mechanics 13-01-2024 FN 

 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Engineering and Technology 

Department : B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering Batches : 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2016 8 YME801-Design of Mechanical Systems 12-12-2023 AN 

2016 8 YME802-Renewable Energy Sources 14-12-2023 AN 

2016 8 YME803-Power Plant Engineering 16-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YME701-CAD/CAM/CAE 11-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YME702-Mechanical Vibration 13-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YME703-Industrial Automation and Mechatronics 15-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YME704-Energy Audit and Management 18-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YME705-Automobile Engineering 20-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YME801-Design of Mechanical Systems 12-12-2023 AN 

2016 6 YME601-Numerical Methods and Programming 03-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YME602-Machine Design 04-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YME603-Hydraulic Machines 05-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YME604-Refrigeration and Air Conditioning 09-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YME605-Industrial Engineering 11-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YME803-Power Plant Engineering 16-12-2023 AN 

2016 5 YME501-Manufacturing Processes II 12-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YME502-Design of Machine Elements 14-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YME503-Heat Transfer 16-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YME504-Theory of Machines 19-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YME505-Precision Measurement and Quality Planning 21-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YME802-Renewable Energy Sources 14-12-2023 AN 

2016 4 YME401-Manufacturing Processes I 15-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YME402-Theory of Mechanisms 05-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YME403-Thermal Engineering 11-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YME404-Fluid Mechanics 09-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YME405-Engineering Metallurgy 04-01-2024 AN 

2016 3 YEE306-Electrical Technology 21-12-2023 AN 

2016 3 YME301-Differential Equations and Applications 11-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YME302-Mechanics of Solids 13-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YME303-Materials Science 18-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YME304-Engineering Thermodynamics 15-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YME305-Machine Drawing 20-12-2023 FN 

2017 8 YME801-Design of Mechanical Systems 12-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YME802-Renewable Energy Sources 14-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YME803-Power Plant Engineering 16-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YME701-CAD/CAM/CAE 11-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YME702-Mechanical Vibrations 13-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YME703-Industrial Automation and Mechatronics 15-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YME704-Energy Audit and Management 18-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YME705-Automobile Engineering 20-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YME801-Design of Mechanical Systems 12-12-2023 AN 

2017 6 YME601-Numerical Methods and Programming 03-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YME602-Machine Design 04-01-2024 FN 
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2017 6 YME603-Hydraulic Machines 05-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YME604-Refrigeration and Air Conditioning 09-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YME605-Industrial Engineering 11-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YME803-Power Plant Engineering 16-12-2023 AN 

2017 5 YME501-Manufacturing Processes II 12-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YME502-Design of Machine Elements 14-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YME503-Heat Transfer 16-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YME504-Theory of Machines 19-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YME505-Precision Measurement and Quality Planning 21-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YME802-Renewable Energy Sources 14-12-2023 AN 

2017 4 YME401-Manufacturing Processes I 15-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YME402-Theory of Mechanisms 05-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YME403-Thermal Engineering 11-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YME404-Fluid Mechanics 09-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YME405-Engineering Metallurgy 04-01-2024 AN 

2017 3 YEE306-Electrical Technology 21-12-2023 AN 

2017 3 YME301-Differential Equations and Applications 11-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YME302-Mechanics of Solids 13-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YME303-Materials Science 18-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YME304-Engineering Thermodynamics 15-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YME305-Machine Drawing 20-12-2023 FN 

2018 8 17YMEE-07-Operations Research 12-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YMEE-12-Industrial Engineering 14-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YMEE-13-Automobile Engineering 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YME701-CAD/CAM/CAE 11-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YME702-Mechanical Vibrations 13-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YME703-Design of Mechanical Systems 15-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YMEE-01-PCE-I 18-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OAE711-Lighter than Air System 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OBB512-Introduction to Banking and Financial Markets 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCE711-Global Climate Changes and Disaster Management 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS712-Introduction to Web Development 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS713-Basics of Embedded System & Internet of Things 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OLA711-Basic principles of Indian Constitution 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 6 17YME601-Numerical Methods and Programming 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YME602-Machine Design 04-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YME603-Industrial Automation II 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YME604-Refrigeration and Air conditioning 09-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YMEO--01-Sustainable Energy Sources 15-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 OBB411-Enterpreneurship Development 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 OBB412-Financial Planning For Individuals 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 OCS611-Microsoft Excel 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 OCS612-Introduction to Cyber Security 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 OEE611-Energy Audit 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 5 17YME501-Hydraulic Machines 12-12-2023 FN 
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2018 5 17YME502-Design of Machine Elements 14-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YME504-Theory of Machines 16-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YME505-Industrial Automation I 21-12-2023 FN 

2018 4 17YBS401-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 03-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YME401-Precision Measurement and Quality Planing 04-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YME402-Theory of Mechanisms 05-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YME403-Thermal Engineering 11-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YME404-Fluid Mechanics 09-02-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YME405-Manufacturing Processes II 15-01-2024 AN 

2018 3 17YBS303-Differential Equations and Applications 11-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YME301-Mechanics of Solids 13-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YME302-Engineering Thermodynamics 15-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YME303-Mechanical Engineering Materials and metallurgy 18-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YME304-Manufacturing Processes I 20-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 17YMEE07-Operation Research 12-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YMEE12-Industrial Engineering 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YMEE13-Automobile Engineering 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YME701-CAD/CAM/CAE 11-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YME702-Mechanical Vibrations 13-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YME703-Design of Mechanical Systems 15-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YMEE-01-PCE-I : Additive Manufacturing 18-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCS712-Introduction to Web Development 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OME711-Mechatronics 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 6 17YME601-Numerical Methods and Programming 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YME602-Machine Design 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YME603-Industrial Automation II 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YME604-Refrigeration and Air conditioning 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OEE611-Energy Audit 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YME601-Numerical Methods and Programming 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YME602-Machine Design 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YME603-Industrial Automation II 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YME604-Refrigeration and Air conditioning 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OBB411-Enterpreneurship Development 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OBB412-Financial Planning For Individuals 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCA401-Recent Trends in IT 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCA402-Fundamentals of Programming 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCS611-Business Intelligence 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OEE611-Energy Audit 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OLA612-Cyber Law 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OMI511-Horticulture 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 5 17YME501-Hydraulic Machines 12-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YME502-Design of Machine Elements 14-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YME503-Heat Transfer 16-12-2023 FN 
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2019 5 17YME504-Theory of Machines 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YME505-Industrial Automation I 21-12-2023 FN 

2019 4 17YBS401-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YME401-Precision Measurement and Quality Planning 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YME402-Theory of Mechanisms 05-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YME403-Thermal Engineering 11-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YME404-Fluid Mechanics 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YME405-Manufacturing Processes-II 15-01-2024 AN 

2019 3 17YBS303-Differential Equations and Applications 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YME301-Mechanics of Solids 13-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YME302-Engineering Thermodynamics 15-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YME303-Mechanical Engineering Materials and Metallurgy 18-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YME304-Manufacturing Processes I 20-12-2023 FN 

2020 7 17YME701-CAD/CAM/CAE 11-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YME702-Mechanical Vibrations 13-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YME703-Design of Mechanical Systems 15-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YMEE01-Additive Manufacturing 18-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 OME711-Mechatronics 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 6 17YME601-Numerical Methods and Programming 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YME602-Machine Design 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YME603-Industrial Automation II 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YME604-Refrigeration and Air Conditioning 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 OEE611-Energy Audit 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 5 17YME501-Hydraulic Machines 12-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YME502-Design of Machine Elements 14-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YME503-Heat Transfer 16-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YME504-Theory of Machines 19-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YME505-Industrial Automation I 21-12-2023 FN 

2020 4 17YBS401-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YME401-Precision Measurement and Quality Planning 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YME402-Theory of Mechanisms 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YME403-Thermal Engineering 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YME404-Fluid Mechanics 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YME405-Manufacturing Processes-II 15-01-2024 AN 

2020 3 17YBS303-Differential Equations and Applications 11-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YME301-Mechanics of Solids 13-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YME302-Engineering Thermodynamics 15-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YME303-Mechanical Engineering Materials and Metallurgy 18-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YME304-Manufacturing Processes I 20-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YME501-Hydraulic Machines 12-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YME502-Design of Machine Elements 14-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YME503-Heat Transfer 16-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YME504-Theory of Machines 19-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YME505-Industrial Automation I 21-12-2023 FN 

2021 4 17YBS401-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YME401-Precision Measurement and Quality Planning 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YME402-Theory of Mechanisms 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YME403-Thermal Engineering 11-01-2024 AN 
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2021 4 17YME404-Fluid Mechanics 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YME405-Manufacturing Processes-II 15-01-2024 AN 

2021 3 17YBS303-Differential Equations and Applications 11-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YES101-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12-01-2024 FN 

2021 3 17YME301-Mechanics of Solids 13-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YME302-Engineering Thermodynamics 15-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YME303-Mechanical Engineering Materials and Metallurgy 18-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YME304-Manufacturing Processes I 20-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YBS102-Applied Chemistry 10-01-2024 FN 

2022 3 17YBS303-Differential Equations and Applications 11-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YME301-Mechanics of Solids 13-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YME302-Engineering Thermodynamics 15-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YME303-Mechanical Engineering Materials and Metallurgy 18-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YME304-Manufacturing Processes I 21-12-2023 FN 

 
 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Engineering and Technology 

Department : M.Tech in Structural Engineering Batches : 2022, 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2022 2 PSEE07-Strengthening and Retrofitting of Structures 09-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PSE203-Earthquake Analysis and Design 05-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PSE202-Advanced Structural Analysis 04-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PSE201-Finite Element Methods in Structural Engineering 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 PSE101-Structural Dynamics 04-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PSEE03-Structural Health Monitoring 11-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PSE103-Numerical Methods 09-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PSE102-Advanced Solid Mechanics 05-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PSE101-Structural Dynamics 04-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PSE102-Advanced Solid Mechanics 05-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PSE103-Numerical Methods 09-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PSEE03-Structural Health Monitoring 11-01-2024 FN 

 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Engineering and Technology 

Department : M.Tech in Electrical Power Systems Batches : 2021, 2022, 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2021 2 PEP202-Power System Control and Stability 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PEP201-Advanced Distribution System 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PEPE10-Project Management 10-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PEPE07-Digital Image Processing 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PEP203-Power Quality and Mitigation Techniques 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 17RDP101-Reseach Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PEP101-Soft Computing Techniques 04-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PEP102-Computer Aided Power System 05-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PEP103-Power System Modeling 09-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PEPE01-Advanced Power Electronics 11-01-2024 FN 

2022 2 PEPE10-Project Management 11-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PEPE07-Digital Image Processing 09-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PEP203-Power Quality and Mitigation Techniques 05-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PEP202-Power System Control and Stability 04-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PEP201-Advanced Distribution System 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PEP101-Soft Computing Techniques 04-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PEP102-Computer Aided Power System 05-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PEP103-Power System Modeling 09-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PEPE01-Advanced Power Electronics 11-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PEP101-Soft Computing Techniques 04-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PEP102-Computer Aided Power System 05-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PEP103-Power System Modeling 09-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PEPE01-Advanced Power Electronics (Elective-I) 11-01-2024 FN 

 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Engineering and Technology 

Department : M.Tech in Environmental Engineering Batches : 2022, 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2022 2 PENE05-Advanced Water and Waste Water Treatment System 09-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PEN203-Industrial Waste Management 05-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PEN202-Environmental Impact Assessment 04-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PEN201-Solid and Hazardous Waste Management 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 PEN101-Environmental Chemistry and Micro Biology 04-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PENE02-Geoenvironmental Engineering 11-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PEN103-Air Pollution and Control 09-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PEN102-Physico Chemical Processes 05-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PEN101-Environmental Chemistry and Microbiology 04-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PEN102-Physico Chemical Processes 05-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PEN103-Air Pollution & Control 09-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PENE02-Geoenvironmental Engineering 11-01-2024 FN 

 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Engineering and Technology 

Department : M.Tech in Construction Management Batches : 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022, 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2019 2 PCM201-Operation Research 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PCM 202-Estimating and Quantity Surveying 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PCME06-Real Estate Management 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 2 PCM203-Quality Control and Risk Analysis 05-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PCM204-Accounting in Construction Project and Financial Management 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 PCM101-Construction and Resource Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 PCM102-Legal Aspects in Construction Management 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 PCM103-Human Resource Management 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 PCME04-Life Cycle Cost Analysis 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PCM204-Accounting in Construction Project and Financial Management 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PCME06-Real Estate Management 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 2 PCM203-Quality Control and Risk Analysis 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PCM202-Estimating and Quantity Surveying 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PCM201-Operation Research 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PCM101-Construction and Resource Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PCM102-Legal Aspects in Construction Management 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PCM103-Human Resource Management 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PCME04-Life Cycle Cost Analysis 11-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PCME06-Real Estate Management 11-01-2024 FN 

2021 2 PCM204-Accounting in Construction Project and Financial Management 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PCM202-Estimating and Quantity Surveying 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PCM201-Operation Research 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PCM203 -Quality Control and Risk Analysis 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PCM101-Construction and Resource Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PCM102-Legal Aspects in Construction Management 05-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PCM103-Human Resource Management 09-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PCME04-Life Cycle Cost Analysis 11-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PCME06-Real Estate Management 11-01-2024 FN 

2022 2 PCM204-Accounting in Construction Project and Financial Management 09-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PCM203-Quality Control and Risk Analysis 05-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PCM202-Estimating and Quantity Surveying 04-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PCM201-Operation Research 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 PCME04-Life Cycle Cost Analysis 11-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 PCM103-Human Resource Management 09-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PCM102-Legal Aspects in Construction Management 05-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PCM101-Construction and Resource Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PCM101-Construction and Resource Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PCM102-Legal Aspects in Construction Management 05-01-2024 FN 
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2023 1 PCM103-Human Resource Management 09-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PCME04-Life Cycle Cost Analysis 11-01-2024 AN 

 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Engineering and Technology 

Department : M.Tech in Transportation Engineering and Planning Batches : 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022, 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2019 2 PTR202-Pavement Analysis & Design 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PTR201-Traffic Engineering & Road Safety 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PTRE05-Railway and Airport Engineering 11-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PTR203-Operation, Maintenance & Management of Pavements 05-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PTR204-Regional Transport System & Planning 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 PTR102-Transportation Economics and Evaluation 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 PTR103-Highway Materials and Construction 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 PTR104-Urban Transportation Planning 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 PTRE01-Traffic Flow Theories 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 2 PTRE07-Highway Soil Mechanics 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PTRE05-Railway and Airport engineering 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PTR204-Regional Transport System & Planning 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PTR203-Operation, Maintenance & Management of Pavements 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PTR201-Traffic Engineering & Road Safety 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PTR202-Pavement Analysis & Design 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 PTRE01-Traffic Flow Theories 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PTR104-Urban Transportation Planning 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PTR103-Highway Materials and Construction 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PTR102-Transportation Economics and Evaluation 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2021 2 PTRE06-Railway and Airport engineering 11-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PTR203-Operation, Maintenance & Management of Pavements 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PTR202-Pavement Analysis & Design 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PTR201 -Traffic Engineering & Road Safety 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PTR204-Regional Transport System & Planning 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PTR102-Transportation Economics and Evaluation 04-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PTR103-Highway Materials and Construction 05-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PTR104-Urban Transportation Planning 09-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PTRE01-Traffic Flow Theory 11-01-2024 FN 

2022 2 PTRE06-Railway & Airport Engineering 11-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PTR204-Regional Transport System & Planning 09-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PTR203-Operations, Maintenance & Management of Pavement 05-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PTR202-Pavement Analysis and Design 04-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PTR201-Traffic Engineering and Road Safety 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PTR102-Transportation Economics and Evaluation 04-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PTR103-Highway Materials and Construction 05-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PTR104-Urban Transportation Planning 09-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PTRE01-Traffic Flow Theory 11-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PTR102-Transportation Economics and Evaluation 04-01-2024 FN 
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2023 1 PTR103-Highway Materials and Construction 05-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PTR104-Urban Transportation Planning 09-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PTRE01-Traffic Flow Theories 11-01-2024 FN 

 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Engineering and Technology 

Department : M.Tech in Town Country Planning Batches : 2021, 2022 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2021 2 PTP202-Rural Planning & Village Development 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PTP203-Urban Governance & Management 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PTP204-Advanced Urban Transport Planning 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PTPE04-Regional Planning & Development 11-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PTP201-Urban Planning Techniques and Practice 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 PTP103-Housing Environment and Planning 09-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PTPE03-Remote Sensing and GIS 11-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PTP102-Infrastructure and Transport Planning 05-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PTP101-History and Theory of Urban Planning 04-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2022 2 PTPE04-Regional Planning and Development 11-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PTP204-Advanced Urban Transport Planning 09-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PTP203-Urban Governance and Management 05-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PTP202-Rural Planning and Village Development 04-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PTP201-Urban Planning Techniques and Practices 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 PTPE03-Remote Sensing and GIS 11-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PTP103-Housing Environment and Planning 09-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PTP102-Infrastructure and Transport Planning 05-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PTP101-History and Theory of Urban Planning 04-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Engineering and Technology 

Department : M.Tech in Design Engineering Batches : 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022, 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2019 2 PDE205-Elective II Advanced Engineering Materials 11-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PDE204-Kinematics and Dynamics of Machines 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PDE203-Optimising techniques for Engineering Design 05-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PDE201-Quality Control and Reliability 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PDE202-Advanced Vibration and Noise Control 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 PDE101-Finite Element Methods 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 PDE105-Composite Structures 11-11-2023 FN 

2019 1 PDE102-Advanced Mechanics of Solids 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 PMT106-Transforms, Calculus of Variations and Reliability 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 2 PDE205-Elective-II Advanced Engineering Materials 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PDE204-Kinematics & Dynamics of Machines 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PDE203-Optimization Techniques for Engineering Design 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PDE202-Advanced Vibration & Noise Control 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PDE201-Quality Control & Reliability 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PDE101-Finite Element Methods 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PDE102-Advanced Mechanics of Solids 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PDE104-Transforms, Calculus of Variations and Reliability 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PDE105-Composite Structures 11-01-2024 FN 

2021 2 PDE205-Elective II Advance Engineering Materials 11-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PDE204-Kinamatics and Dynamics of Machines 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PDE202-Advance Vibration and Noise Control 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PDE201-Quality Control and Reliability 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PDE203-Optimization techniques for Engineering Designs 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PDE101-Finite Element Methods 04-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PDE102-Advanced Mechanics of Solids 05-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PDE104-Transforms, Calculus of Variations and Reliability 09-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PDE105-Composite Structures 11-01-2024 FN 

2022 2 PDE205-Elective II Advance Engineering Material 11-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PDE203-Optimization Techniques for Engineering Designs 05-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PDE202-Advance Vibration & Noise Control 04-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PDE201-Quality Control & Reliability 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PDE204-Kinamatics and Dynamics of Machines 09-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 PDEE01-Composite Structures 09-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PMT106-Transforms, Calculus of Variations and Reliability 11-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PDE106-Industrial Tribology 05-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PDE101-Finite Element Methods 04-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PDE101-Finite Element Methods 04-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PDE106-Industrial Tribology 05-01-2024 FN 
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2023 1 PDEE01-Composite Structures 11-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PMT106-Transforms, Calculus of Variations and Reliability 09-01-2024 FN 

 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Engineering and Technology 

Department : M.Tech Valuation Land Building Batches : 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022, 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2019 2 PCV201-Valuation of land and building 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PCV202-Arbitration 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PCV203-Building Construction and Advanced Surveying 05-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PCV204-Life Cycle Cost Analysis 11-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PCVE04-Advanced Town and Regional Planning 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 PCV102-Principles of Valuation Engineering and Ethics 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 PCV103-Principles of Engineering Economics 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 PCV104-Advanced Engineering Statistics 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 PCVE01-Environmental Impact Assessment 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 PCV101-Legal Aspects in Valuation 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 2 PCV204-Life Cycle Cost Analysis 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PCVE04-Advanced Town and Regional Planning 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PCV203-Building Construction and Advanced Surveying 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PCV202-Arbitration 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PCV201-Valuation of Land & Building 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 PCV101-Legal Aspects in Valuation 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PCV102-Principles of Valuation Engineering and Ethics 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PCV103-Principles of Engineering Economics 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PCV104-Advanced Engineering Statistics 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PCVE01-Environmental Impact Assessment 11-01-2024 FN 

2021 2 PCVE04-Advanced Town and Regional Planning 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PCV204-Life Cycle Cost Ananlysis 11-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PCV203-Building Construction and Advanced Surveying 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PCV202-Arbitration 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PCV201-Valuation Land and Building 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 PCV103-Principles of Engineering Economics 05-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PCV104-Advanced Engineering Statistics 09-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PCV102-Principles of Valuation Engineering and Ethics 04-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PCV101-Legal Aspects in Valuation 03-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PCVE01-Environmental Impact Assessment 11-01-2024 FN 

2022 2 PCV201-Valuation of land and building 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PCVE04-Advanced Town and Regional Planning 09-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PCV204-Life Cycle Cost Analysis 11-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PCV203-Building Construction and Advanced Surveying 05-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PCV202-Arbitration 04-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 PCVE01-Environmental Impact Assessment 11-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PCV104-Advanced Engineering Statistics 09-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PCV103-Principles of Engineering Economics 05-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PCV102-Principles of Valuation Engineering and Ethics 04-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PCV101-Legal Aspects in Valuation 03-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PCV101-Legal Aspects in Valuation 03-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PCV102-Principles of Valuation Engineering & Ethics 04-01-2024 FN 
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2023 1 PCV103-Principles of Engineering Economics 05-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PCV104-Advanced Engineering Statistics 09-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PCVE01-Environmental Impact Assessment 11-01-2024 FN 

 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Engineering and Technology 

Department : M.Tech Valuation Plant Machinery Batches : 2022 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2022 2 PMV 201-Valuation of Plant and Machinery - I 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PMV 202-VALUATION OF PLANT AND MACHINERY - II 04-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PMV 203-PRINCIPLES OF INSURANCE, LOSS ASSESSMENT AND RATING 05-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PMV 204-PRINCIPLES OF MACHINE TOOLS AND FACTORY EQUIPMENTS 09-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PMV E03-CONTINUOUS AND SPECIAL INDUSTRIAL PROCESSES 11-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PMVE03-Continuous and Special Industrial processes 11-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 PMV101-Legal Aspects in Valuation 03-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PMV102-Principles of Valuation Engineering and Ethics 04-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PMV103-Principles of Engineering Economics 05-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PMV104-Advanced Engineering Statistics 09-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PMVE01-Environmental Impact Assessment 11-01-2024 FN 

 
 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Engineering and Technology 

Department : B.Tech Electrical and Electronics Engineering Batches : 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2018 8 17YEXE06-Computer Aided Machine Design 12-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YEXE08-Digital Signal Processing 14-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YEXE11-Project Management 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YEX701-Switchgear and Protection 11-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YEX702-Electric Drives 13-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YEX703-Power Quality 18-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YEXE03-Antenna and Wave Guide 19-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS712-Introduction to Web Development 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS713-Basics of Embedded System & Internet of Things 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OLA711-Basic principles of Indian Constitution 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 6 OBB411-Entrepreneurship Development 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YEX601-Power System Operation and Control 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YEX602-Communication Engineering 04-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YEX603-Control System 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YEX604-Internet of Things (IoT) 09-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 OBB412-Financial Planning For Individuals 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 OEE611-Energy Audit 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 5 17YEX501-Power Electronics 12-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YEX502-Electrical Machine II 14-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YEX503-Power Systems Analysis 16-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YEX504-Electromagnetic Field Theory 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YEX505-Solar Energy PV System 21-12-2023 FN 

2018 4 17YBS401-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 03-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YEX401-Microcontroller and Applications 05-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YEX402-Data Communication 04-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YEX403-Analog and Digital Electronics 15-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YEX404-Electronic Devices and Circuits 09-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YEX405-Power System 11-01-2024 AN 

2018 3 17YBS302-Transforms, Vector Calculus and Complex Variables 11-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YEX301-Numerical Methods and Computer Programming 13-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YEX302-Measurements and Instrumentation 15-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YEX303-Electrical Machines I 20-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YEX304-Network Analysis 18-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 17YEXE04-HVDC and FACTS Controller 12-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YEXE08-Digital Signal Processing 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YEXE11-Project Management 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YEX701-Switchgear and Protection 11-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YEX702-Electric Drives 13-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YEX703-Electric Vehicles 15-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YEXE03-Antenna and Wave Guide 19-11-2023 AN 

2019 7 OME711-Mechatronics 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 6 OBB411-Entrepreneurship Development 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YEX601-Power System Operation and Control 03-01-2024 FN 
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2019 6 17YEX602-Communication Engineering 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YEX603-Control System 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YEX604-Internet of Things (IoT) 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OBB412-Financial Planning For Individuals 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCS611-Microsoft Excel 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCS612-Introduction to Cyber Security 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OEE611-Energy Audit 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 5 17YEX502-Electrical Machine II 14-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YEX501-Power Electronics 12-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YEX503-Power System Analysis 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YEX504-Electromagnetic Field Theory 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YEX505-Solar Energy PV System 21-12-2023 FN 

2019 4 17YBS401- Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YEX401-Electrical Machine I 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YEX402-Microcontroller and Applications 05-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YEX403-Generation, Transmission and Distribution 11-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YEX404-Signal and System 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YEX405-Digital Electronics 15-01-2024 AN 

2019 3 17YBS302-Transform vector Calculus and Complex variable 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YEX301-Material Science 13-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YEX302-Electrical Measurement and Instrumentation 15-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YEX303-Network Analysis 18-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YEX304-Electronics Device and Circuits 20-12-2023 FN 

2020 6 17YEX601-Power System Operation and Control 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YEX602-Communication Engineering 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YEX603-Control System 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YEXE06-Internet of Things (IoT) 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 OEE611-Energy Audit 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 5 17YEX502-Electrical Machine II 14-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YEX501-Power Electronics 12-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YEX503-Power System Analysis 16-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YEX504-Electromagnetic Field Theory 19-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YEX505-Solar Energy PV System 21-12-2023 FN 

2020 4 17YBS401- Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YEX401-Electrical Machine I 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YEX402-Microcontroller and Applications 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YEX403-Generation, Transmission and Distribution 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YEX404-Signal and System 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YEX405-Digital Electronics 15-01-2024 AN 

2020 3 17YBS302-Transform Vector Calculus and Complex Variable 11-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YEX301-Material Science 13-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YEX302-Electrical Measurement and Instrumentation 15-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YEX303-Network Analysis 18-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YEX304-Electronics Device and Circuits 20-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YEX501-Power Electronics 12-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YEX502-Electrical Machine II 14-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YEX503-Power System Analysis 16-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YEX504-Electromagnetic Field Theory 19-12-2023 FN 
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2021 5 17YEX505-Solar Energy PV System 21-12-2023 FN 

2021 4 17YBS401-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YEX401-Electrical Machine I 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YEX402-Microcontroller and Applications 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YEX403-Generation, Transmission and Distribution 11-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YEX404-Signal and System 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YEX405-Digital Electronics 15-01-2024 AN 

2022 3 17YBS302-Transforms, Vector Calculus and Complex Variables 11-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YEX301-Material Science 13-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YEX302-Electrical Measurement and Instrumentation 15-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YEX303-Network Analysis 18-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YEX304-Electronics Device and Circuits 20-12-2023 FN 

 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Engineering and Technology 

Department : B.Tech Aeronautical Engineering Batches : 2022 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2022 3 17YAE301-Aero Materials and Mechanics 11-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YAE302-INTRODUCTION TO FLOW DYNAMICS 13-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YAE303-Aero-Engineering Thermodynamics 15-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YAE304-INTRODUCTION TO AIRCRAFT ENGINEERING AND DESIGN 18-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YAE305-AERONAUTICAL MATERIALS AND PRODUCTION TECHNIQUES 20-12-2023 FN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Engineering and Technology 

Department : B.Tech Electronics and Telecommunication Batches : 2022 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2022 3 17YBS302-Transform vector Calculus and Complex variable 11-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YEC301-Data Structure 13-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YEC302-Electronics Measurement and Instrumentation 15-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YEC303-Network Analysis 18-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YEC304-Electronics Device and Circuits 20-12-2023 FN 

 
 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Engineering and Technology 

Department : M.Tech Electric Vehicle Batches : 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2023 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PEV101-Advanced Mathematics for Electrical Engineers 04-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PEV102-Advance Power Electronics & Drives Control 11-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PEV103-Fundamental of Electric and Hybrid Vehicles 09-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PEV104-EV Batteries & Charging System 05-01-2024 FN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Engineering and Technology 

Department : Master of Planning (Town and Country Planning) Batches : 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2023 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PTP101-History & Theory of Urban Planning 04-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PTP102-Infrastructure Planning 05-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PTP103-Housing Planning 09-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PTPE03-Remote Sensing & GIS 11-01-2024 FN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 


